APPLICATION
The Series 280 and 420 Structured Media™ enclosures are used
to terminate all of the home-run wires from wall outlets and pro-
vide a distribution point for voice, data and video wiring in a resi-
dence or multiple dwelling unit. These enclosures are ideal for
new installations or retrofits. The 280 and 420 Structured
Media™ enclosures (SMCs) can be surface-mounted or recessed
by mounting between wall studs (on 16” centers), using provid-

Specifications
.........................
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cat. No. Description
47605-28W 28˝ Structured Media Center
(Enclosure and flush mount cover)
47605-28N 28˝ Structured Media Enclosure only
47605-42W 42˝ Structured Media Center
(Enclosure and flush mount cover)
47605-42N 42˝ Structured Media Enclosure only
47605-F28 Series 280 Flush Mount Cover
47605-F42 Series 420 Flush Mount Cover
INTEGRATED NETWORKSINTEGRATED NETWORKS
Cat. Nos. 47605-28W,
47605-28N, 47605-F28,
47605-42W, 47605-42N